
    

                           September Birthday’s                            September Anniversary’s 

13 Campbell Tucker 23 Ashley & Stacey Wilson 

15 Bob Street 

 

16 Steve Dennehy 

21 Riley Cameron 

23 Morgan Moyer 

23 Anne Littlefield 

26 Sid Lane 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 
 
 

2 

 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 
Donations & 
Disciples Depot  
Set up 
6:30-7:30pm 

6 
 
Donations & 
Disciples Depot  
Set up 
9:00-11:00am 
 

7 
 
Disciples Depot 

10:00am-
11:30pm 

 
 

8     
 
 

11:00 am 
Worship 

9 
 

 
Board 

Meeting 
7:00pm 

 

10 
 

11    
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
  

14 
 
 

 

15 
 
 
 

10:00 am 
Sun. School 

11:00 am 
Worship  

 

16 
 
 
 

 

17 
 

18  
 
 
 

 
 

19 20   
 
 

21 
 

 

22   

 

9:45 am 
“Welcome Back” 

breakfast 
11:00 am 
Worship 

 

23 
 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 
 

Casa 
Herradura 

6:00pm 

26 
 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 
 

29   
 
 

9:45 am 
Breakfast 
11:00 am 
Worship 

 
 

30 
 

7:00pm 
Elders 

     Meeting 

      
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 


