





Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	LABOR DAY	3	4	Donations & Disciples Depot Set up 6:30-7:30pm	Donations & Disciples Depot Set up 9:00-11:00am	7 Disciples Depot 10:00am- 11:30pm
8 11:00 am Worship	9 Monthly Board Meeting Board Meeting 7:00pm	10	11	12	13	14
SUNDAY SCHOOL  10:00 am Sun. School 11:00 am Worship	16	17	18	19	20	21
9:45 am "Welcome Back" breakfast 11:00 am Worship	23	24	25  Casa  Herradura 6:00pm	26	27	28
9:45 am Breakfast 11:00 am Worship	7:00pm Elders Meeting					

<u>September Birthday's</u>			September Anniversary's		
13	Campbell Tucker	23	Ashley & Stacey Wilson		
15	Bob Street				
16	Steve Dennehy	Birthdays &			
21	Riley Cameron				
23	Morgan Moyer				
23	Anne Littlefield		Birthdays & Anniversaries		
26	Sid Lane		7 11 11 11 01 001100		